Season Class Points

Pos Class
Gonzo Class
1 GONZO
2 GONZO
3 GONZO
4 GONZO
A Class

1 A

2 A

3 A

4 A

5 A

6 A

7 A

8 A

9 A

10 A

11 A

12 A

13 A

14 A

15 A

16 A

17 A

B Class

1 B

2 B

Class
Idx

Name

Ivan Pandev
Mark Flowers
Ralph Conway

Chris Guzman

Connor Lydon

Tim Lydon

Michael Farrington

Luis Martinez
Marland Sitt
Philip Mathew

Nicole Martinez

William Stanaway

Scott Miller

Kristoffer
Blomquist

Jennarong
Muengtaweepongsa

Sebastian Stoian
Sean O'Connell
Maxam Yeung

Barbara Coll
Grant Mahler

Charlie Davis

Dave Dunwoodie

Liam Kimble

Member
#

199
200
376

44

20

639

711
825
97

11

913

204

77

88

669

153

87

422
787

381

116

101
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Year

2008
2002
2002

2016

1999

1999

2017

1998
2009
2006

1998

2014

2004

2010

2019

2001

2024

2022

2022
1987
1994

2011
1995

Make

328i
M3
M3

M3

M3

M3
M3
74

M3

MINI

M3

M3

M2

73

M2

M3

i4

325is

325is

M3
M3

Model

Coupe

Sedan

Coupe
Coupe

Sedan
Competition
Pa

sedan

Cooper
Hardtop S

coupe

Competition
Roadster

3.0i

Competition
xDrive

M50

coupe

04/27/2024 03/24/2024 02/24/2024

20

20

15

11

20

20

15

20

11

15

20

20

15

20

15

11

20

Total
Points

40
20
15

15

46
33

24

22
21
15
13

11

40
20
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3 B
4 B
5 B
6 B
7 B
8 B
9 B
10 B
1 B
12 B
13 B
14 B
15 B
16 B
17 B
18 B
C Class
1 C
2 C
3 C
4 C
5 C
6 C
7 C
8 C
9 C
10 C
1 C
12 C
13 C
14 C
15 C
16 C

Sasha Mestetsky
William Hossner
Utku Yilmaz
Nicholas Davis
Gurinder Singh
Harminder Toor
Drew Oswald
Nathan Escobedo
Pascal Lim

Tian Yao

Paul Mannheimer
Caden Farley
Marco Vasquez
Mady Vengco

Mary Burg

Dior Saliev

Ryan Rich
Efrain Alers

Marc van de Waal

Joseph V. Mercado

Andy Chittum
Mark Escobedo
Jeremy Nuger
Mark Flowers
Pascal Lim

Patrick Madigan
Alexandra Thomas
Lawrence Wolfsen
Amanda Mullen

Alexey Grigoryev
Annelise Escobedo

Sasha Wolfsen

10
983
15
8001
820
92
85
929
799
369
VAl
382
366
8499

499

575

76
859

995

25

180
330
70

200
799
222
436
24

302

178

160

237

1988
1999
2008
2010
2004
1989
2001
2011
2024
2008
2017
2016
1995
2017

2017

2022

1996
2016

2016

2005

2008
2011
2016
2016
2021
1996
2011
2012
2015
2024

2011

2012

M5
M3
M3
BMW
M3
325i
M5
Mini
M340i
M3
M240i
M4
318ti
M2

M2

M3

73
228i

228i

330i

128i
Mini
228i
228i
330e
318ti
335d
MINI
435i

330i

MINI

MINI

convertible

M3 Sedan

Countryman

coupe
Coupe

Coupe

Competition
XDrive

1.9
Coupe
Coupe

Sedan
Performance
Pa

Coupe
Clubman
Convertible
Coupe

Sedan

Sedan
Cooper S
Gran Coupe
Sedan

Cooper
Clubman S

Cooper S

15

11

20
15

11

15

11

20

15

11

15

11

20

15

11

16
15
15
15
11
11

11

45
35

26

17

15
14
11

10



10
11
12
13
14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

<X X X

< X

Joseph Paul
Mike Koozmin

Jalal Seyed
Teddy Framhein

Sanat Talmaki
Liam Pinto

Ed Tefankjian
Aris Fotkatzikis
James Rowney
Brian Cheung
Alexander Angell
Ankit Garg
Matthew Burke
Astrid Escobedo

Ed Valko

Paul Brancato

Ope Oladipo
Andy Echenique
Jim Hildreth

Juan Carreon
Dragoslav Grbovic
Jeannette Gross
Salvador Torres
Tyler Gross

Oyin Ajayi

Armando
Villanueva

Avi Sen

larry albarran
Ryan Smith
Bessie Gessner
Lawrence Chung
Mike G

Randy Hoyt

Auzita Irani

144
107

145

660

442
110
704
709
83

856
50
406
8002

421

117

167
119
411
510
8001
67
626
74

223

8003

132
682
155
196
899
1000
105

162

1974

2006

2023

2006
2005
2014
2022
2022
2015
1993
2014
2022
2000

2012

2018

2021
2006
1999
2004
2000
2023
2023
2023

2014

2000

2000
1968
2023
2017

2017

2001
2024

Porsche
Porsche

GT4 RS

Porsche

Honda
Lotus
Porsche
Audi

VW
Cayman
Mazda
Corvette
Tesla
Didnt

Porsche

Alfa

c8
Honda
Mazda
Honda
Didnt
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota

Jetta

Didnt

Didnt
Camaro
Toyota
M2

Chevrolet

Mercedes

Volkswagen

GT4
914

718 Cayman
GT4 RS

$2000
Elise
Boxster S
RS5

GTI

GTS
Miata
Stingray
3LR
Classify
911
Romeo
Giulia
Quadrif
Corvette
$2000
Miata
$2000
Classify
GR86
GR86

GR86

Classify

Classify
SS/RS

GR86

Corvette

CLK55 AMG

Golf R

15

20

11

15

20

11

11

20

15

1
40

26

15

11

11



35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47
48
49
50

51

52

53

54

55

Thomas Flewell
R. Peter Reist

Peter Thomas

Hai Liu

Nathan Burke

Rodney Whisenand

Joseph Pascale

James Turner

Matthew
Ostovarpour

Pal Khangaldy

Gabe Moss

Samantha Pineiro

Kyle Angell
Elroy Alva
Nicolas Moss

Henry Loh

Rayan Sanatkar

Yang Gao

Kantapong
Kotchum

Jacob Kowalski

Majid Khan

8003
8007
434

8005
256

8005
8006

E575592

8004

8003

338

823

8002
8001
333

13

722

12

8004

98

17

2000
2000
2006
2000
2023
2000

2000

2000

2000

1969

2015

2000
2000
1969

2023

2009

2002

2000

2001

Didnt
Didnt
Volvo
Didnt
Toyota
Didnt

Didnt

Didnt

Didnt

Borrowed

Mitsubishi

Didnt
Didnt
Borrowed

Some

Mercedes

honda

Didnt

Honda
$2000

Mazda

Classify
Classify
V70R
Classify
GR86
Classify

Classify

Classify

Classify
Car

Lancer
Evolution

Classify
Classify
Car
Car

Benz SLK 55
AMG

s2000

Classify

Miata



